
A B ST RA C TS  FR O M  T H E  G R O U N D  UP

A U G U ST  17  -  2 0

Day One

Please note, the workshop starts at 9:30 am Mountain Time but artists can get 
on Zoom as early as 9:15. The same Zoom link will be used for all four days.

Introductions

Talk

Design Demo

You Work on Your Assignment

Lunch

Discussion and Demo

You Paint (I will be available for help if needed)

Wrap Up for the Day

9:30 

9:45 

10:15 

10:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

–

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

9:45

10:15

10:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

4:30

Day Two

Talk

Color Demo

Discussion and Assignment

You Work (I will be available for help if needed)

Lunch

Discussion

You Paint (I will be available for help if needed)

Wrap Up for the Day

9:30 

10:00 

10:20 

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

–

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10:00

10:20

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

4:30



A B ST RA C TS  FR O M  T H E  G R O U N D  UP

A U G U ST  17  -  2 0

Day Three

Talk

Discussion and Demo

You Paint (I will be available for help if needed)

Lunch

Discussion and Surprise Assignment

Your Time to Create (I will be available for help if needed)

Wrap Up for the Day

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

–

-

-

-

-

-

-

10:00

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

4:30

Day Four

Discussion

Video

Assignment

Your Time to Create (I will be available for help if needed)

Lunch

You Finish Your Final Painting

Send an Image of Your Painting to Me

Break

Critique. This is the best time ever!  We can, or not, share 
a glass of wine together.

9:30 

10:00 

10:10 

10:30

12:00

1:00

2:45

3:00

3:15

–

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10:00

10:10

10:20

12:00

1:00

2:45

3:00

3:15

4:30


