**GWEN FOX** AUGUST 17 - 20 ABSTRACTS FROM THE GROUND UP

Please note, the workshop starts at 9:30 am Mountain Time but artists can get on Zoom as early as 9:15. The same Zoom link will be used for all four days.

### Day One

9:30 - 9:45	Introductions
9:45 - 10:15	Talk
10:15 - 10:45	Design Demo
10:45 - 12:00	You Work on Your Assignment
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 1:30	Discussion and Demo
1:30 - 4:00	You Paint (I will be available for help if needed)
4:00 - 4:30	Wrap Up for the Day

### Day Two

9:30 – 10:0	00 Talk		
10:00 - 10:2	0 Color De	mo	
10:20 - 10:3	0 Discussic	n and Assignment	
10:30 - 12:0	0 You Work	t (I will be available for h	elp if needed)
12:00 - 1:00	) Lunch		
1:00 - 1:30	Discussic	n	
1:30 - 4:0	0 You Pain	(I will be available for h	elp if needed)
4:00 - 4:3	) Wrap Up	for the Day	

# GWEN FOX

AUGUST 17 - 20 Abstracts From the Ground Up

Day Three	
9:30 – 10:00	Talk
10:00 - 10:30	Discussion and Demo
10:30 - 12:00	You Paint (I will be available for help if needed)
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 1:30	Discussion and Surprise Assignment
1:30 - 4:00	Your Time to Create (I will be available for help if needed)
4:00 - 4:30	Wrap Up for the Day

## Day Four

9:30 – 10:00	Discussion
10:00 - 10:10	Video
10:10 - 10:20	Assignment
10:30 - 12:00	Your Time to Create (I will be available for help if needed)
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 2:45	You Finish Your Final Painting
2:45 - 3:00	Send an Image of Your Painting to Me
3:00 - 3:15	Break
3:15 - 4:30	Critique. This is the best time ever! We can, or not, share a glass of wine together.